Con Law | - Meyer

SurveyMonkey

1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or

dissatisfied with it?

Response
Percent
Extremely satisfied | 32.0%
Moderately satisfied | 44.0%
Slightly satisfied [__] 8.0%
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied [__] 8.0%
Slightly dissatisfied [__] 8.0%
Moderately dissatisfied 0.0%
Extremely dissatisfied 0.0%

answered question

skipped question

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

Rating

Average

Very Successful  100.0% (11) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.00

Somewhat Successful  100.0% (11) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.00

Neither successful/unsuccessful 100.0% (1) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.00
Somewhat Unsuccessful 100.0% (2) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 1.00

Very Unsuccessful 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.00

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

11

25

Response
Count

11

11

25



3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely knowledgeable | | 52.0% 13
Very knowledgeable | | 48.0% 12
Moderately knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Slightly knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Not at all knowledgeable 0.0% 0
answered question 25
skipped question 0

4. How organized was the course content?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely organized | | 40.0% 10
Very organized | | 40.0% 10
Moderately organized [ | 12.0% 3
Slightly organized [__] 8.0% 2
Not at all organized 0.0% 0
answered question 25
skipped question 0
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Extremely easy

Very easy

Moderately easy

Slightly easy

Not at all easy

Extremely worthwhile

Very worthwhile

Moderately worthwhile

Slightly worthwhile

Not at all worthwhile

5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

6. How worthwhile was the course material?
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Response
Percent

15.0%

55.0%

30.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

20.8%

62.5%

16.7%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

11

20

Response
Count

15

24



7. How intense was the Socratic method?

Light (students know when they will
be called on; little pressure from
teacher)

Moderate (multiple questions,
seeks answer from specific
student)

Heavy (students randomly called
on; professor might get adversarial)

Socratic + (do not go into this class
even slightly unprepared.)

=

8. Grades in this class were based on:

Essay exam

Attendance

Papers

Projects

Journals/web postings

Response
Percent

4.0%

72.0%

24.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

| 100.0%
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8.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

18

25

Response
Count

25

25



9. Please enter specific comments.

Response
Count
12
answered question 12
skipped question 13
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Q9. Please enter specific comments.

10

11

12

| would not recommend taking Con Law with Meyer.

Meyer doesn't take attendance. The material is a bit dry, but he's a good
professor so it's not bad. He is also nice to look at.

Course was very well organized and you knew exactly what was expected of
you. Very fair exam in that it gave a realistic problem. Professor was very helpful
in communicating black letter law that applied.

Meyer is obviously very well-versed on the subject matter, so his questions often
required students to read his mind or to know background information about
judges or cases. But if the student simply says "I don't know," Meyer does not
care at all and will just say what it is that he wanted to hear. He is a really funny
guy - the class is entertaining.

Good class and a straightforward exam

| really liked Professor Meyer. The class was huge, like a 1L class. He used
Socratic but was nice about it, never adversarial. | would recommend this class

He often assigned new reading even when we had not finished the last
assignment.

Meyer is really smart so it's a good idea to pay attention at ALL times. No
attendance taken

Meyer tends to talk too fast and can be unorganized.

This class was held very early in the morning. If you are not s morning person do
not take tihs course.

Great prof. Really conveyed the material well and reviews what was covered in
the prior class in case you missed it.

Prof. Meyer knows and enjoys the material, and he presented it in a very
straightforward fashion. He always started out class with a review of what we
had discussed the previous class, and basically distilled 75 minutes of class time
into the pertinent bullet points. Very accessible; socratic method light.
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